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  Date Club / Association County Event 

  MAY 

 
Tuesday 21 May Knowle Bowls Club Somerset 

Ladies 25yr Mens 
115 yr 

 Wednesday 22 May St Martins Bowls Club Herefordshire 100 

  JUNE 

 Tuesday 11 June Mylor Bridge Bowls Club Cornwall 50 

 Sunday 23 June  West Bridgford Bowls Club Nottinghamshire Presidents Club 

  JULY 

 Tuesday 2 July Fareham Bowls Club Hampshire 50 

 Wednesday 3 July New Milton Bowls Club Hampshire 100 

 Tuesday 9 July Holland on Sea Bowls Club Essex 75 

 Wednesday 10 July  West Oxford Bowls Club Oxfordshire 100 

 Monday 15 July Stoke Bowls Club (Coventry) Warwickshire 100 

 
Sunday 21 July Friends of English Bowling 

To be held at West Bridgford 
Bowls Club 

FEB 

 Tuesday 23 July Workington Bowls Club Cumbria 150 

 Wednesday 24 July Aspatria Bowls Club Cumbria 100 

  AUGUST 

 Tuesday 27 August  Friends of English Bowling To be held at Victoria Park FEB 

 


